DF-52392:A • 10/17/06 — Page 1 of 4
SpectrAlert®
Selectable Output P1224MC Horn/Strobes,
S1224MC Strobes, and H12/24 Horns
Audio/Visual Devices
DF-52392:A • G-240
S1224MC Strobe
P1224MC Horn/Strobe

Electromechanical 76 84
3000 Hz Interrupted 77 86
Ordering Information
Model Description Model Description
HORN/STROBES STROBES
P1224MC Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, red. S1224MC Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, red.
P1224MCW Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, white. S1224MCW Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, white.
P1224MCP Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, red,
plain housing.
S1224MCP Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, red,
plain housing.
P1224MCPW Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, white,
plain housing.
S1224MCPW Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, white,
plain housing.
P1224MCK Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, red,
outdoor.
S1224MCK Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, red, outdoor.
P1224MCSP Selectable output horn/strobe, 12/24 volt, red,
“FUEGO” housing.
S1224MCSP Selectable output strobe, 12/24 volt, red,
“FUEGO” housing.
HORNS MOUNTING ACCESSORIES